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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.525,06         64.498,40             26,66  99,96         64.498,40              0,00  99,96         64.498,40              0,00  99,96         64.498,40              0,00  99,96

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                885.217,00        891.229,60         -6.012,60 100,68        891.229,60              0,00 100,68        891.229,60              0,00 100,68        891.229,60              0,00 100,68

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00         59.503,59         55.816,41  51,60         59.503,59              0,00  51,60         59.503,59              0,00  51,60         59.503,59              0,00  51,60

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.848,00        177.220,12         54.627,88  76,44        177.220,12              0,00  76,44        177.220,12              0,00  76,44        177.220,12              0,00  76,44

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00         47.955,75         -1.165,75 102,49         47.955,75              0,00 102,49         47.955,75              0,00 102,49         47.955,75              0,00 102,49

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               404.481,00        273.184,76        131.296,24  67,54        273.184,76              0,00  67,54        273.184,76              0,00  67,54        273.184,76              0,00  67,54

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             863.247,00        833.411,15         29.835,85  96,54        833.411,15              0,00  96,54        833.411,15              0,00  96,54        833.411,15              0,00  96,54

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.557.741,00      1.491.787,70         65.953,30  95,77      1.491.787,70              0,00  95,77      1.491.787,70              0,00  95,77      1.491.787,70              0,00  95,77

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         30.363,27        -30.363,27   0,00         30.363,27              0,00   0,00         30.363,27              0,00   0,00         30.363,27              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  43.232,00         47.012,29         -3.780,29 108,74         47.012,29              0,00 108,74         47.012,29              0,00 108,74         47.012,29              0,00 108,74

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                10.653,00          6.271,45          4.381,55  58,87          6.271,45              0,00  58,87          6.271,45              0,00  58,87          6.271,45              0,00  58,87

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.148,00          6.066,15          2.081,85  74,45          6.066,15              0,00  74,45          6.066,15              0,00  74,45          6.066,15              0,00  74,45

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00          3.615,59            884,41  80,35          3.615,59              0,00  80,35          3.615,59              0,00  80,35          3.615,59              0,00  80,35

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.770,00          3.551,23          1.218,77  74,45          3.551,23              0,00  74,45          3.551,23              0,00  74,45          3.551,23              0,00  74,45

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.335,00          1.738,41            596,59  74,45          1.738,41              0,00  74,45          1.738,41              0,00  74,45          1.738,41              0,00  74,45

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.023,00          2.250,64            772,36  74,45          2.250,64              0,00  74,45          2.250,64              0,00  74,45          2.250,64              0,00  74,45

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            838,94           -838,94   0,00            838,94              0,00   0,00            838,94              0,00   0,00            838,94              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                62.533,00         69.661,94         -7.128,94 111,40         69.661,94              0,00 111,40         69.661,94              0,00 111,40         69.661,94              0,00 111,40

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00             81,66            163,34  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA             6.694,95              0,00          6.694,95   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 7.033,80          6.760,60            273,20  96,12          6.760,60              0,00  96,12          6.760,60              0,00  96,12          6.760,60              0,00  96,12

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        849.973,22      1.168.179,78  42,12        849.973,22              0,00  42,12        849.973,22              0,00  42,12        849.973,22              0,00  42,12

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         91.341,89        -91.341,89   0,00         91.341,89              0,00   0,00         91.341,89              0,00   0,00         91.341,89              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          6.061,76         -6.061,76   0,00          6.061,76              0,00   0,00          6.061,76              0,00   0,00          6.061,76              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00             45,00            -45,00   0,00             45,00              0,00   0,00             45,00              0,00   0,00             45,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                19.800,00          6.795,54         13.004,46  34,32          6.795,54              0,00  34,32          6.795,54              0,00  34,32          6.795,54              0,00  34,32

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               695.361,00              0,00        695.361,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               214.642,00              0,00        214.642,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.270.292,81      4.971.220,65      2.299.072,16  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.270.292,81      4.971.220,65      2.299.072,16  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38      4.971.220,65              0,00  68,38

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               130.000,00         36.186,78         93.813,22  27,84         36.186,78              0,00  27,84         27.003,14          9.183,64  20,77         27.003,14              0,00  20,77

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00         49.591,03        -39.591,03 495,91         49.591,03              0,00 495,91         40.430,71          9.160,32 404,31         40.430,71              0,00 404,31

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00          1.024,76         -1.024,76   0,00          1.024,76              0,00   0,00          1.024,76              0,00   0,00            927,77             96,99   0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         144.421,00         93.398,96         51.022,04  64,67         93.398,96              0,00  64,67         27.661,77         65.737,19  19,15         27.661,77              0,00  19,15

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                25.000,00         31.084,54         -6.084,54 124,34         31.084,54              0,00 124,34         31.084,54              0,00 124,34         31.084,54              0,00 124,34

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          5.102,95          4.897,05  51,03          5.102,95              0,00  51,03          5.102,95              0,00  51,03          5.102,95              0,00  51,03

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          5.855,08         12.144,92  32,53          5.855,08              0,00  32,53          5.476,68            378,40  30,43          5.476,68              0,00  30,43

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               226.190,03        226.190,03              0,00 100,00        226.190,03              0,00 100,00        127.374,57         98.815,46  56,31        119.904,71          7.469,86  53,01

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.500.000,00      2.801.687,41       -301.687,41 112,07      2.801.687,41              0,00 112,07      2.044.498,40        757.189,01  81,78      2.044.498,40              0,00  81,78

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00             63,80            -63,80   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          3.015,12          1.984,88  60,30          3.015,12              0,00  60,30          3.015,12              0,00  60,30          3.015,12              0,00  60,30

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS         1.200.000,00        299.217,83        900.782,17  24,93        299.217,83              0,00  24,93        299.217,83              0,00  24,93        299.217,83              0,00  24,93

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00         22.860,00          2.140,00  91,44         22.860,00              0,00  91,44         22.860,00              0,00  91,44         22.860,00              0,00  91,44

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00     20.849.998,80              1,20 100,00     20.849.998,80              0,00 100,00     20.849.998,80              0,00 100,00     20.849.998,80              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00         13.795,25         16.204,75  45,98         13.795,25              0,00  45,98         13.795,25              0,00  45,98         13.795,25              0,00  45,98

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,82            -50,82   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00      1.825.969,99      1.174.030,01  60,87      1.825.969,99              0,00  60,87      1.825.969,99              0,00  60,87      1.825.969,99              0,00  60,87

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA        901.809,97          2.555,92        899.254,05   0,28          2.555,92              0,00   0,28          2.555,92              0,00   0,28          2.555,92              0,00   0,28
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00          2.137,06         64.525,06              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                885.217,00              0,00        885.217,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00              0,00        115.320,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.848,00              0,00        231.848,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00              0,00         46.790,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               404.481,00              0,00        404.481,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             863.247,00              0,00        863.247,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.557.741,00              0,00      1.557.741,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  43.232,00              0,00         43.232,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                10.653,00              0,00         10.653,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.148,00              0,00          8.148,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.770,00              0,00          4.770,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.335,00              0,00          2.335,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.023,00              0,00          3.023,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                62.533,00              0,00         62.533,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00              0,00            245,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00        -16.305,05          6.694,95              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          7.033,80          7.033,80              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00              0,00      2.018.153,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                19.800,00              0,00         19.800,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.695.361,00     -1.000.000,00        695.361,00              0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               214.642,00              0,00        214.642,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.277.427,00     -1.007.134,19      7.270.292,81              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.277.427,00     -1.007.134,19      7.270.292,81              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00         30.000,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         144.421,00              0,00        144.421,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               158.000,00         68.190,03        226.190,03              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.500.000,00              0,00      2.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS         1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00              0,00     20.850.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00     -1.098.190,03        901.809,97              0,00
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00        203.973,76        146.026,24  58,28        203.973,76              0,00  58,28        186.591,86         17.381,90  53,31        186.591,86              0,00  53,31

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          245.160,00        283.097,60        -37.937,60 115,47        283.097,60              0,00 115,47        240.708,82         42.388,78  98,18        240.708,82              0,00  98,18

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           427.032,05         10.477,29        416.554,76   2,45         10.477,29              0,00   2,45         10.477,29              0,00   2,45         10.477,29              0,00   2,45

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00        162.968,73        -62.968,73 162,97        162.968,73              0,00 162,97        151.730,70         11.238,03 151,73        151.730,70              0,00 151,73

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        110.000,00         30.118,82         79.881,18  27,38         30.118,82              0,00  27,38         30.118,82              0,00  27,38         30.118,82              0,00  27,38

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00          4.138,80          5.861,20  41,39          4.138,80              0,00  41,39          4.138,80              0,00  41,39          4.138,80              0,00  41,39

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00         65.497,16        -60.497,16 *09,94         65.497,16              0,00 *09,94         34.831,39         30.665,77 696,63         34.831,39              0,00 696,63

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         27.171,94         12.828,06  67,93         27.171,94              0,00  67,93         15.836,48         11.335,46  39,59         15.836,48              0,00  39,59

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         24.773,61         50.226,39  33,03         24.773,61              0,00  33,03         15.195,61          9.578,00  20,26         15.195,61              0,00  20,26

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.454.613,05     27.079.866,78      3.374.746,27  88,92     27.079.866,78              0,00  88,92     26.016.814,82      1.063.051,96  85,43     26.009.247,97          7.566,85  85,40

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      30.454.613,05     27.079.866,78      3.374.746,27  88,92     27.079.866,78              0,00  88,92     26.016.814,82      1.063.051,96  85,43     26.009.247,97          7.566,85  85,40

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                858.991,96        767.082,13         91.909,83  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            858.991,96        767.082,13         91.909,83  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              858.991,96        767.082,13         91.909,83  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30        767.082,13              0,00  89,30

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 4.697,80          4.697,80              0,00 100,00          4.697,80              0,00 100,00          4.697,80              0,00 100,00          4.697,80              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.302,20         11.192,98         14.109,22  44,24         11.192,98              0,00  44,24         11.192,98              0,00  44,24         11.192,98              0,00  44,24

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00         12.660,84         77.339,16  14,07         12.660,84              0,00  14,07         12.660,84              0,00  14,07         12.660,84              0,00  14,07

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00         17.658,03        -17.658,03   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00              0,00         17.658,03   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00          5.187,51         -5.187,51   0,00          5.187,51              0,00   0,00          5.187,51              0,00   0,00          5.187,51              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         51.397,16         68.602,84  42,83         51.397,16              0,00  42,83         33.739,13         17.658,03  28,12         33.739,13              0,00  28,12

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         51.397,16         68.602,84  42,83         51.397,16              0,00  42,83         33.739,13         17.658,03  28,12         33.739,13              0,00  28,12

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00         13.763,92              0,00 100,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     38.717.661,74     32.883.330,64      5.834.331,10  84,93     32.883.330,64              0,00  84,93     31.802.620,65      1.080.709,99  82,14     31.795.053,80          7.566,85  82,12

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.016.294,00      3.814.816,61       -798.522,61 126,47      3.814.816,61              0,00 126,47      3.814.816,61              0,00 126,47      3.814.816,61              0,00 126,47

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.491.660,94      1.176.276,30      1.315.384,64  47,21      1.176.276,30              0,00  47,21      1.176.276,30              0,00  47,21      1.176.276,30              0,00  47,21

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.107.029,00      2.978.384,51      1.128.644,49  72,52      2.978.384,51              0,00  72,52      2.978.384,51              0,00  72,52      2.978.384,51              0,00  72,52

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 74.864,00        393.876,47       -319.012,47 526,12        393.876,47              0,00 526,12        393.876,47              0,00 526,12        393.876,47              0,00 526,12

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.066.638,00      1.987.106,82         79.531,18  96,15      1.987.106,82              0,00  96,15      1.987.106,82              0,00  96,15      1.987.106,82              0,00  96,15

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.658.618,00      5.043.275,28        615.342,72  89,13      5.043.275,28              0,00  89,13      5.043.275,28              0,00  89,13      5.043.275,28              0,00  89,13

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.613.813,00      8.574.670,45      1.039.142,55  89,19      8.574.670,45              0,00  89,19      8.574.670,45              0,00  89,19      8.574.670,45              0,00  89,19

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00        110.271,66       -110.271,66   0,00        110.271,66              0,00   0,00        110.271,66              0,00   0,00        110.271,66              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00         11.879,24        -11.879,24   0,00         11.879,24              0,00   0,00         11.879,24              0,00   0,00         11.879,24              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               761.575,00        646.706,39        114.868,61  84,92        646.706,39              0,00  84,92        646.706,39              0,00  84,92        646.706,39              0,00  84,92

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00         11.406,94           -492,94 104,52         11.406,94              0,00 104,52         11.406,94              0,00 104,52         11.406,94              0,00 104,52

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          3.740,32          8.259,68  31,17          3.740,32              0,00  31,17          3.740,32              0,00  31,17          3.740,32              0,00  31,17

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.174,00          6.452,33           -278,33 104,51          6.452,33              0,00 104,51          6.452,33              0,00 104,51          6.452,33              0,00 104,51

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.865,00          2.994,05           -129,05 104,50          2.994,05              0,00 104,50          2.994,05              0,00 104,50          2.994,05              0,00 104,50

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.960,00          4.138,96           -178,96 104,52          4.138,96              0,00 104,52          4.138,96              0,00 104,52          4.138,96              0,00 104,52

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               523.712,00        548.515,60        -24.803,60 104,74        548.515,60              0,00 104,74        548.515,60              0,00 104,74        548.515,60              0,00 104,74

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00            163,32             81,68  66,66            163,32              0,00  66,66            163,32              0,00  66,66            163,32              0,00  66,66

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            16.305,05              0,00         16.305,05   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               156.594,20        148.044,71          8.549,49  94,54        148.044,71              0,00  94,54        148.044,71              0,00  94,54        148.044,71              0,00  94,54

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      6.094.639,50      1.211.068,50  83,42      6.094.639,50              0,00  83,42      6.094.639,50              0,00  83,42      6.094.639,50              0,00  83,42

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        558.923,91       -558.923,91   0,00        558.923,91              0,00   0,00        558.923,91              0,00   0,00        558.923,91              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                 5.363,10          5.363,10              0,00 100,00          5.363,10              0,00 100,00          5.363,10              0,00 100,00          5.363,10              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               113.000,00         73.778,94         39.221,06  65,29         73.778,94              0,00  65,29         73.778,94              0,00  65,29         73.778,94              0,00  65,29

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.951.332,29     32.195.425,41      3.755.906,88  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          245.160,00              0,00        245.160,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00       -572.967,95        427.032,05              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         32.027.581,00     -1.572.967,95     30.454.613,05              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      32.027.581,00     -1.572.967,95     30.454.613,05              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              6.200.000,00     -5.341.008,04        858.991,96              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.200.000,00     -5.341.008,04        858.991,96              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            6.200.000,00     -5.341.008,04        858.991,96              0,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          4.697,80          4.697,80              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00         -4.697,80         25.302,20              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         13.763,92         13.763,92              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     46.625.008,00     -7.907.346,26     38.717.661,74              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.016.294,00              0,00      3.016.294,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.493.798,00         -2.137,06      2.491.660,94              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.107.029,00              0,00      4.107.029,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 74.864,00              0,00         74.864,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.066.638,00              0,00      2.066.638,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.658.618,00              0,00      5.658.618,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.613.813,00              0,00      9.613.813,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               761.575,00              0,00        761.575,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00              0,00         10.914,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.174,00              0,00          6.174,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.865,00              0,00          2.865,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.960,00              0,00          3.960,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               523.712,00              0,00        523.712,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00              0,00            245,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA                 0,00         16.305,05         16.305,05              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               163.628,00         -7.033,80        156.594,20              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          5.363,10          5.363,10              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               113.000,00              0,00        113.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.938.835,00         12.497,29     35.951.332,29              0,00
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**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.951.332,29     32.195.425,41      3.755.906,88  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55     32.195.425,41              0,00  89,55

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 1.659,94          1.659,94              0,00 100,00          1.659,94              0,00 100,00          1.659,94              0,00 100,00          1.659,94              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                66.685,88         66.685,88              0,00 100,00         66.685,88              0,00 100,00         66.685,88              0,00 100,00         66.685,88              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             68.345,82         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              68.345,82         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00         68.345,82              0,00 100,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.019.678,11     32.263.771,23      3.755.906,88  89,57     32.263.771,23              0,00  89,57     32.263.771,23              0,00  89,57     32.263.771,23              0,00  89,57

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00

***   103918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI              10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           74.748.301,39     65.158.063,41      9.590.237,98  87,17     65.158.063,41              0,00  87,17     64.077.353,42      1.080.709,99  85,72     64.069.786,57          7.566,85  85,71
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**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.938.835,00         12.497,29     35.951.332,29              0,00

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          1.659,94          1.659,94              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         66.685,88         66.685,88              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         68.345,82         68.345,82              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         68.345,82         68.345,82              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.938.835,00         80.843,11     36.019.678,11              0,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

***   103918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI                   0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           82.563.843,00     -7.815.541,61     74.748.301,39              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           74.748.301,39     65.158.063,41      9.590.237,98  87,17     65.158.063,41              0,00  87,17     64.077.353,42      1.080.709,99  85,72     64.069.786,57          7.566,85  85,71
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***** TOTAL                                           82.563.843,00     -7.815.541,61     74.748.301,39              0,00


